Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa
Sirsa-125055 , Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University)
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Department of Law, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

Seat Allocation List (3rd Counselling)
Bachelor of Artsand Bachelor of Laws (Professional - Five Year)

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Bachelor of Arts and Bachelor of Laws (Professional - Five Year) for the session 2024-25. the
candidates whose names mentioned in this admission list are required to visit the department/university on working days for documents verification.The fee will
be deposited upto 19-07-2024 05:00 PM after documents verification through onlinemode failing which provisional admission will be stand as cancelled. Any
discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions are provisional.

Qualifying
Actual Admitted Examination
User Id Name Father Name Category Category Score Weightage
1 202405320 JASHANPREET GURDEEP SINGH General Al 94.00 0 94
KAUR
2 202401475 JYOTI ROHITASH General Al 89.00 5 9
3 202401536 MINAKSHI SUDHIRKUMAR  Generd AI(EWS) 78.40 0 78.4
4 202404726 KRITIKA OM PARKASH BC-A HOGC 89.20 0 89.2
5 202401737 OMANPREET BINDER PAL General HOGC 82.20 5 87.2

SINGH



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

User Id

202404771

202400619

202402668

202404699

202403191

202406010

202406489

202405397

202401997

202400715

202403243

RUPESH KUMAR

ASEESDEEP

KAFEE

BHUMIKA

ANMOL ANAND

JAIMANDEEP
SINGH

ANKIT

PRINCE SOLANKI

SIMRANJEET
KAUR

GURMEET SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

Father Name

MADAN

GURPREET
SINGH

DHARMVEER
SINGH

VINOD KUMAR

ANKUSH
ANAND

PRAKASH SINGH

DEVINDER

SUNIL DUTT

DARBARA
SINGH

HARJEET SINGH

AJAIB SINGH

Actual
Category

General

General

General

General

General

General

DSC

BC-A

Admitted
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

DSC

BC-A

Qualifying
Examination
Score

82.00

86.20

81.20

85.80

85.80

80.40

85.40
85.20

79.80

66.40

78.80

Weightage

87

86.2

86.2

85.8

85.8

85.4

85.4

85.2

84.8

66.4

78.8



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

User Id

202401119

202400682

202404662

202401727

202406006

202404943

202406179

CHANDANI
KUMARI

KAPIL KUMAR

AAMAN

TANISHQ YADAV

SAHAD

WASEEM ISMAIL

FAISAL

Father Name

UPENDER SAHNI

LAXMAN SINGH

ABDUL GANI

SUNIL KUMAR

IRFAN BHATI

ISMAIL

IMRAN

Actual
Category

BC-A

BC-A
BC-B
BC-B
BC-B
BC-B

BC-B

Admitted
Category

BC-A

BC-A
BC-B
BC-B
BC-B
BC-B

BC-B

Qualifying
Examination
Score

78.80

78.00
63.80
62.20
65.40
58.80

62.20

Weightage

78.8

78

68.8

67.2

65.4

63.8

62.2



