Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa Sirsa-125055, Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University)
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Department of Law, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

Seat Allocation List (3rd Counselling)
Bachelor of Arts and Bachelor of Laws (Professional - Five Year)

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Bachelor of Arts and Bachelor of Laws (Professional - Five Year) for the session 2024-25. the candidates whose names mentioned in this admission list are required to visit the department/university on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto 19-07-2024 05:00 PM after documents verification through onlinemode failing which provisional admission will be stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions are provisional.

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
1	202405320	JASHANPREET KAUR	GURDEEP SINGH	General	AI	94.00	0	94
2	202401475	JYOTI	ROHITASH	General	AI	89.00	5	94
3	202401536	MINAKSHI	SUDHIR KUMAR	General	AI(EWS)	78.40	0	78.4
4	202404726	KRITIKA	OM PARKASH	BC-A	HOGC	89.20	0	89.2
5	202401737	OMANPREET SINGH	BINDER PAL	General	HOGC	82.20	5	87.2

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
6	202404771	RUPESH KUMAR	MADAN	SC	HOGC	82.00	5	87
7	202400619	ASEESDEEP	GURPREET SINGH	General	HOGC	86.20	0	86.2
8	202402668	KAFEE	DHARMVEER SINGH	General	HOGC	81.20	5	86.2
9	202404699	BHUMIKA	VINOD KUMAR	General	HOGC	85.80	0	85.8
10	202403191	ANMOL ANAND	ANKUSH ANAND	General	HOGC	85.80	0	85.8
11	202406010	JAIMANDEEP SINGH	PRAKASH SINGH	General	HOGC	80.40	5	85.4
12	202406489	ANKIT	DEVINDER	General	HOGC	85.40	0	85.4
13	202405397	PRINCE SOLANKI	SUNIL DUTT	SC	HOGC	85.20	0	85.2
14	202401997	SIMRANJEET KAUR	DARBARA SINGH	SC	SC	79.80	5	84.8
15	202400715	GURMEET SINGH	HARJEET SINGH	DSC	DSC	66.40	0	66.4
16	202403243	GURPREET SINGH	AJAIB SINGH	BC-A	BC-A	78.80	0	78.8

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
17	202401119	CHANDANI KUMARI	UPENDER SAHNI	BC-A	BC-A	78.80	0	78.8
18	202400682	KAPIL KUMAR	LAXMAN SINGH	BC-A	BC-A	78.00	0	78
19	202404662	AAMAN	ABDUL GANI	ВС-В	BC-B	63.80	5	68.8
20	202401727	TANISHQ YADAV	SUNIL KUMAR	ВС-В	BC-B	62.20	5	67.2
21	202406006	SAHAD	IRFAN BHATI	ВС-В	BC-B	65.40	0	65.4
22	202404943	WASEEM ISMAIL	ISMAIL	ВС-В	BC-B	58.80	5	63.8
23	202406179	FAISAL	IMRAN	ВС-В	BC-B	62.20	0	62.2